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No 6 DUCASTEL FLORENT / PICARD ROMAIN

Pass 13 1:33.133

Pass 32 2:52.180 1 1:19.047 *

Pass 49 4:12.093 2 1:19.913

Pass 66 5:30.037 3 1:17.944 *

Pass 83 6:47.523 4 1:17.486 *

Pass 103 8:04.365 5 1:16.842 *

Pass 121 9:21.689 6 1:17.324

In 138 11:05.151 7 1:43.462

Pass 156 12:42.695 8 1:37.544

Pass 170 13:59.584 9 1:16.889

Pass 185 15:15.564 10 1:15.980 *

No 8 COLLADO JEAN PHILIPPE / LOVISA FABIEN

Pass 12 1:31.574

Pass 30 2:45.473 1 1:13.899 *

Pass 46 3:57.281 2 1:11.808 *

Pass 62 5:08.343 3 1:11.062 *

Pass 78 6:19.845 4 1:11.502

Pass 94 7:31.609 5 1:11.764

Pass 110 8:44.260 6 1:12.651

Pass 126 9:58.223 7 1:13.963

Pass 140 11:11.462 8 1:13.239

Pass 152 12:24.221 9 1:12.759

Pass 167 13:37.042 10 1:12.821

Pass 181 14:50.740 11 1:13.698

No 10 BIGOT PHILIPPE / COLLIAUX BENJAMIN

Pass 89 7:03.750

Pass 105 8:09.251 1 1:05.501 *

Pass 118 9:14.357 2 1:05.106 *

Pass 129 10:19.185 3 1:04.828 *

Pass 142 11:23.320 4 1:04.135 **

Pass 153 12:27.531 5 1:04.211

Pass 166 13:31.313 6 1:03.782 *

Pass 178 14:35.478 7 1:04.165

Pass 189 15:39.010 8 1:03.532 *

No 21 BAQUET OLIVIER / VILLET CLEMENT (Rg=13)

Pass 15 1:35.182

Pass 31 2:49.274 1 1:14.092 *

Pass 47 4:02.177 2 1:12.903 *

Pass 63 5:14.502 3 1:12.325 *

Pass 79 6:26.598 4 1:12.096 *

Pass 95 7:38.494 5 1:11.896 *

In 113 8:59.854 6 1:21.360

Pass 144 11:41.573 7 2:41.719

Pass 157 12:52.972 8 1:11.399 *

Pass 171 14:03.921 9 1:10.949 *

Pass 183 15:14.662 10 1:10.741 *

No 23 MAGEOT PATRICK / DARIDAN FREDDY

Pass 20 2:13.414

Pass 36 3:20.590 1 1:07.176 *

Pass 52 4:27.988 2 1:07.398

Pass 75 6:07.493 3 1:39.505

Pass 92 7:14.347 4 1:06.854 *

In 108 8:26.944 5 1:12.597

In 130 10:22.731 6 1:55.787

In 164 13:23.054 7 3:00.323

No 32 BOSIO ANDREA / CERSOSINO FRANCK

Pass 8 1:17.854

Pass 24 2:24.215 1 1:06.361 *

Pass 39 3:30.507 2 1:06.292 *

Pass 55 4:36.713 3 1:06.206 *

Pass 69 5:42.630 4 1:05.917 *

Pass 85 6:48.246 5 1:05.616 *

Pass 99 7:54.603 6 1:06.357

Pass 114 9:01.118 7 1:06.515

In 128 10:18.487 8 1:17.369

Pass 151 12:14.449 9 1:55.962

Pass 162 13:21.605 10 1:07.156

Pass 177 14:26.856 11 1:05.251 *

Pass 188 15:34.189 12 1:07.333

No 38 GIORGIO MATHIEU / BERNARD PATRICE

Pass 7 1:16.537

Pass 25 2:25.016 1 1:08.479 *

Pass 41 3:32.717 2 1:07.701 *

Pass 58 4:40.909 3 1:08.192

Pass 72 5:49.024 4 1:08.115

Pass 87 6:55.904 5 1:06.880 *

Pass 102 8:04.239 6 1:08.335

Pass 117 9:11.916 7 1:07.677

In 131 10:26.694 8 1:14.778

Pass 158 13:04.266 9 2:37.572

Pass 173 14:11.969 10 1:07.703

Pass 186 15:17.772 11 1:05.803 *

No 43 FOISSEY BENOIT / HENRY DIDIER (Rg=15)

Pass 19 2:03.860

Pass 35 3:18.388 1 1:14.528 *

Pass 53 4:31.140 2 1:12.752 *

Pass 70 5:43.687 3 1:12.547 *
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No 43 FOISSEY BENOIT / HENRY DIDIER (Rg=15)

Pass 88 6:56.553 4 1:12.866

Pass 104 8:08.860 5 1:12.307 *

Pass 120 9:20.643 6 1:11.783 *

In 133 10:42.870 7 1:22.227

No 44 RODRIGUES BAETA LUDOVIC / CHARLOUX

Pass 4 1:09.256

Pass 21 2:14.260 1 1:05.004 **

Pass 37 3:22.014 2 1:07.754

Pass 51 4:27.067 3 1:05.053

Pass 67 5:31.772 4 1:04.705 *

Pass 81 6:36.762 5 1:04.990

Pass 96 7:41.250 6 1:04.488 *

Pass 111 8:45.624 7 1:04.374 *

Pass 124 9:51.416 8 1:05.792

Pass 136 10:56.145 9 1:04.729

Pass 146 12:01.300 10 1:05.155

Pass 159 13:05.738 11 1:04.438

Pass 172 14:11.441 12 1:05.703

Pass 184 15:15.481 13 1:04.040 *

No 56 LE BAGOUSSE PATRICE / CHICOINE KILIAN

Pass 16 1:37.301

Pass 33 2:53.690 1 1:16.389 *

Pass 48 4:08.905 2 1:15.215 *

Pass 64 5:23.094 3 1:14.189 *

Pass 82 6:39.187 4 1:16.093

In 100 8:01.463 5 1:22.276

Pass 141 11:18.956 6 3:17.493

Pass 155 12:34.934 7 1:15.978

Pass 169 13:48.622 8 1:13.688 *

Pass 182 15:02.483 9 1:13.861

No 69 GEERS CHARLES / DESREUX SANDRINE

Pass 14 1:33.213

Pass 29 2:44.886 1 1:11.673 *

Pass 45 3:55.381 2 1:10.495 *

Pass 61 5:05.701 3 1:10.320 *

Pass 77 6:15.355 4 1:09.654 *

Pass 93 7:24.853 5 1:09.498 *

Pass 109 8:33.731 6 1:08.878 *

Pass 123 9:42.749 7 1:09.018

Pass 135 10:52.987 8 1:10.238

In 149 12:07.341 9 1:14.354

Pass 174 14:17.187 10 2:09.846

Pass 187 15:26.653 11 1:09.466

No 70 CLERC DYLAN / CLERC DAVID (Rg=6)

Pass 9 1:19.319

Pass 26 2:26.874 1 1:07.555 *

Pass 42 3:33.792 2 1:06.918 *

Pass 57 4:40.494 3 1:06.702 *

Pass 71 5:47.241 4 1:06.747

Pass 86 6:54.104 5 1:06.863

Pass 101 8:01.695 6 1:07.591

Pass 116 9:08.784 7 1:07.089

Pass 127 10:17.115 8 1:08.331

Pass 143 11:24.557 9 1:07.442

Pass 154 12:32.135 10 1:07.578

Pass 168 13:42.156 11 1:10.021

Pass 180 14:50.467 12 1:08.311

Pass 192 16:26.789 13 1:36.322

No 84 PERISIC DRAGOSLAV / MILETIC DALIBOR

Pass 125 9:57.173

Pass 139 11:05.441 1 1:08.268 *

Pass 150 12:14.196 2 1:08.755

Pass 163 13:22.300 3 1:08.104 *

No 93 MUTEAU GERALD / PICAUX PASCAL (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:15.128

Pass 22 2:21.847 1 1:06.719 *

Pass 38 3:28.413 2 1:06.566 *

Pass 54 4:34.434 3 1:06.021 *

Pass 68 5:41.924 4 1:07.490

Pass 84 6:47.960 5 1:06.036

Pass 98 7:54.210 6 1:06.250

In 115 9:06.755 7 1:12.545

Pass 137 11:00.735 8 1:53.980

Pass 148 12:06.652 9 1:05.917 *

Pass 160 13:12.681 10 1:06.029

Pass 175 14:18.547 11 1:05.866 *

No 137 BLONDEAU TEDDY / LANGLOIS JEROME

Pass 11 1:23.290

Pass 28 2:32.323 1 1:09.033 *

Pass 44 3:41.563 2 1:09.240

Pass 60 4:50.636 3 1:09.073

Pass 74 5:59.797 4 1:09.161

Pass 91 7:08.396 5 1:08.599 *

Pass 107 8:17.772 6 1:09.376

Pass 122 9:29.932 7 1:12.160

Pass 134 10:49.705 8 1:19.773

Pass 147 12:02.893 9 1:13.188

Pass 161 13:13.878 10 1:10.985

Pass 176 14:25.287 11 1:11.409

Pass 190 15:40.212 12 1:14.925
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No 187 BRISSY XAVIER / POITRY SEBASTIEN

Pass 10 1:20.779

Pass 27 2:30.830 1 1:10.051 *

Pass 43 3:39.745 2 1:08.915 *

Pass 59 4:47.835 3 1:08.090 *

Pass 73 5:55.907 4 1:08.072 *

Pass 90 7:04.572 5 1:08.665

Pass 106 8:11.942 6 1:07.370 *

Pass 119 9:19.520 7 1:07.578

Pass 132 10:27.975 8 1:08.455

In 145 11:44.365 9 1:16.390

Pass 165 13:30.477 10 1:46.112

Pass 179 14:38.249 11 1:07.772

Pass 191 15:45.137 12 1:06.888 *

No 188 LACHAMBRE  BENJAMIN / ROGER GERALD

Pass 18 1:59.478

Pass 34 3:08.490 1 1:09.012 *

Pass 50 4:16.407 2 1:07.917 *

Pass 65 5:24.109 3 1:07.702 *

Pass 80 6:33.753 4 1:09.644

Pass 97 7:41.811 5 1:08.058

Pass 112 8:49.875 6 1:08.064


